

APPLEWOOD FARM MINI EVENT – Entry Form Dressage + Stadium/Cross-Country Combined Test & Dressage Test of Choice Wednesday July 17 and Wednesday August 14, 2024

Rider:	Phone:
Email	Horse
Address:	Name:
Address:	

^{*} Save this blank fillable form to your computer, fill it out, save it again and email your saved copy.

Check the event date y	Close Date:	
Wednesday July 17		July 10
Wednesday August 14		August 7

DIVISIONS: Check the division you want to ride in:

Division	Dressage Test	Fence Hgt	V	Division	Dressage Test	Fence Hgt	
Starter	USEA Starter test	2'-2'3"		Novice	Novice B	2'7"-2'11"	
Beg Novice	Beg Novice B	2'3"-2'7"		Training	Training B	2'11-3'3"	
Jumping Only				Level:			
Dressage Test of Choice (not ESDCTA sanctioned) any USEF or USEA test:				Test:			

List special considerations: (person you trailer with, time you must be finished, etc.):

ENTRY FEE: Mini Event - \$90 per horse, per division; **Dressage TOC -** \$30 per test; **Jumping Only -** \$50, **additional** round at any level - \$30. Prefer: Email entry form to hollywc@comcast.net and Venmo fee to @Marilyn-Payne-12; or mail this form with a check to: Applewood Farm, 30 Fox Hill Road, Califon, NJ 07830-3006 to arrive by the close date.

TIMES: Will be posted on the website: www.marilynpayne.com

AWARDS: Trophy and 6 ribbons per division, plus two special **Mini Event awards:** 1) best amateur horse (safe and reliable), and 2) for the rider who exhibits the most correct position and seat for jumping, with correct and effective aids.

RELEASE: Please sign and date below:

I am aware of the risks and exposures to personal injury involved in equestrian activities, and I hereby release Applewood Farm, its owners, and all others assisting in any official capacity on their behalf, from any and all claims for damages which may accrue to me, my horse, or equipment by reason of any nature, thing or condition while on the premises of Applewood Farm.

Signature:	Date
Parent or guardian must sign if rider is under 18.	

For questions, contact Holly Cornell hollywc@comcast.net or 732-208-8715